4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:15

7:15-8:00

8:00-8:45
8:45-9:30

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:05-6:50
7:00-8:00
8:00-8:45

4:30-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:00
8:00-8:45

4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:30
7:30—8:30
8:30—9:15

4:00-4:45
4:45-5:45
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:30

0:15-10:00
10:00-12:00

Acmé/fw w/ Dance Arts
</

2022-2023 Schedule

Classes begin Monday, August 22, 2022
Classes end Saturday, May 20, 2023

Petite Pearls
Audition Pieces 7-12
Entire Company
Junior Amethysts
Teen Emeralds
Audition Pieces 13+
Senior Diamonds

Ballet ITA
Ballet IV
Pointe II
Jazz IV
Lyrical IV

Ballet I1I

Hip Hop 13+

Tap I1/I1I

Jazz Technique (IIA-IV)*
Contemporary (ITA-IV)*

Jazz 1

Lyrical I

Jazz I1

Acro III - Teens & Seniors
Jazz 111

Lyrical 111

Ballet I
Ballet IIB
Pointe I
Ballet ITA

Beginning Ballet
Ballet Technique (ITA-IV)*

Monday

4:30-5:00
5:05-5:35
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:15

Tuesday

5:30-6:15

6:15—7:00

7:00-7:45
Wednesday

4:45-5:30
5:45-6:30

Thursday

4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:30-7:15

Friday

Saturday

9:00-9:30
0:35-10:05

Pre-Jazz
Pre-Ballet
Beginning Ballet
Beginning Jazz

Jazz 1
Ballet I
Tap I

Hip Hop 7-12
Pointe II

Acro II - Juniors
Acro I - Petites
Lyrical 1T

Pre-Tap
Pre-Ballet

*Classes marked with an asterisk will not recital.
Classes may be changed, added, or deleted as necessary.
A class must have a minimum of five students or it will be cancelled.

Holiday Closings:

Labor Day Monday, September 5

Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 23 - Saturday, November 26
Winter Break Monday, December 19 - Saturday, December 31
Spring Break Monday, April 10 - Saturday, April 15



