

2022-2023 Schedule

Classes begin Monday, August 22, 2022 Classes end Saturday, May 20, 2023

	Monday		
4:00-4:45 4:45-5:30 5:30-6:30 6:30-7:15 7:15-8:00 8:00-8:45 8:45-9:30	Petite Pearls Audition Pieces 7-12 Entire Company Junior Amethysts Teen Emeralds Audition Pieces 13+ Senior Diamonds	4:30-5:00 5:05-5:35 5:45-6:30 6:30-7:15	Pre-Jazz Pre-Ballet Beginning Ballet Beginning Jazz
Tuesday			
4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:05-6:50 7:00-8:00 8:00-8:45	Ballet IIA Ballet IV Pointe II Jazz IV Lyrical IV	5:30-6:15 6:15–7:00 7:00-7:45	Jazz I Ballet I Tap I
	Wednesday		
4:30-5:30 5:30-6:15 6:30-7:15 7:15-8:00 8:00-8:45	Ballet III Hip Hop 13+ Tap II/III Jazz Technique (IIA-IV)* Contemporary (IIA-IV)*	4:45-5:30 5:45-6:30	Hip Hop 7-12 Pointe II
Thursday			
4:00-4:45 4:45-5:30 5:30-6:15 6:15-7:30 7:30-8:30 8:30-9:15	Jazz I Lyrical I Jazz II Acro III - Teens & Seniors Jazz III Lyrical III	4:45-5:30 5:30-6:15 6:30-7:15	Acro II - Juniors Acro I - Petites Lyrical II
	Friday		
4:00-4:45 4:45-5:45 6:00-6:30 6:30-7:30	Ballet I Ballet IIB Pointe I Ballet IIA		
Saturday			
9:15-10:00 10:00-12:00	Beginning Ballet Ballet Technique (IIA-IV)*	9:00-9:30 9:35-10:05	Pre-Tap Pre-Ballet

*Classes marked with an asterisk will not recital. Classes may be changed, added, or deleted as necessary. A class must have a minimum of five students or it will be cancelled.

Holiday Closings:

Labor Day Monday, September 5
Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 23 - Saturday, November 26
Winter Break Monday, December 19 - Saturday, December 31
Spring Break Monday, April 10 - Saturday, April 15